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Solution Package  Regular 
Price

Inspire 
Discount 

Inspire 
Price

Intelligent Capture for EDI Invoices 

 480 Hours:  Requirements analysis, design, customization, 
implementation, admin training, and post Go‐Live support 

$72,000 25%  $54,000

Intelligent Capture for AP Statements 

Full Solution  – From Scanned and Excel  Statement Docs 

 800 Hours:  Requirements analysis, design, custom 
development, implementation, admin training, and  
post Go‐Live support 

Research & Report Tool  – From Text File of Invoice Numbers 

 160 Hours:  Requirements analysis, design, custom 
development, implementation, admin training, and  
post Go‐Live support 

$120,000

$24,000

 

25% 

 

 

15% 

$90,000

$20,000

Alerts and Notifications  

 160 Hours:  Requirements analysis, design, custom 
development, implementation, admin training, and  
post Go‐Live support 

$24,000 15%  $20,000

AP Statements Research & Report Tool + Alerts and Notifications 

 320 Hours:  Bundle of both packages 

$48,000 25%  $36,000

Custom Visibility Report 

 20 Hours:  Requirements analysis, design, development, 
implementation, and admin training 

$3,000 15%  $2,500

Intelligent Capture Solution Enhancement and Admin Support 

 800 Hours:  12‐Months  2 days/week 

 400 Hours:  6‐Months  2 days/week 

$120,000

$60,000

 

25% 

25% 

$90,000

$45,000

Consulting Services ‐ Intelligent Capture Design, Dev, and Support 

 Less than 320 Hour Engagement 

 320+ Hour Engagement 

$150/Hr

$150/Hr

 

15% 

25% 

$127.50/Hr

$112.50/Hr

 


