ICE BLUE SOLUTIONS

LEXMARK INSPIRE 2016 SPECIALS

Inspire Specials – Must Book By May 20, 2016

Solution Package	Regular Price	Inspire Discount	Inspire Price
Intelligent Capture for EDI Invoices	\$72,000	25%	\$54,000
 480 Hours: Requirements analysis, design, customization, implementation, admin training, and post Go-Live support 			
Intelligent Capture for AP Statements			
Full Solution — From Scanned and Excel Statement Docs	\$120,000	25%	\$90,000
 800 Hours: Requirements analysis, design, custom development, implementation, admin training, and post Go-Live support 	40.000		400.000
Research & Report Tool — From Text File of Invoice Numbers	\$24,000	15%	\$20,000
 160 Hours: Requirements analysis, design, custom development, implementation, admin training, and post Go-Live support 			
Alerts and Notifications	\$24,000	15%	\$20,000
 160 Hours: Requirements analysis, design, custom development, implementation, admin training, and post Go-Live support 			
AP Statements Research & Report Tool + Alerts and Notifications	\$48,000	25%	\$36,000
 320 Hours: Bundle of both packages 			
Custom Visibility Report	\$3,000	15%	\$2,500
 20 Hours: Requirements analysis, design, development, implementation, and admin training 			
Intelligent Capture Solution Enhancement and Admin Support			
• 800 Hours: 12-Months 2 days/week	\$120,000	25%	\$90,000
• 400 Hours: 6-Months 2 days/week	\$60,000	25%	\$45,000
Consulting Services - Intelligent Capture Design, Dev, and Support			
Less than 320 Hour Engagement	\$150/Hr	15%	\$127.50/Hr
320+ Hour Engagement	\$150/Hr	25%	\$112.50/Hr

ICE Blue Solutions Page 1 of 1 Lexmark Inspire Specials